Minot Magicians Football Schedule

(as of 06-17-2024)

Minot Magicians - Football: Boys - Varsity (as of 06-17-2024)

Days

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Thu

Thu

Fri

Minot Magicians - Football: Boys - JV (as of 06-17-2024)

Days

Mon

Mon

Date

08/30/2024

09/06/2024

09/13/2024

09/20/2024

09/27/2024

10/04/2024

10/11/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/25/2024

Date

08/26/2024

09/02/2024

Type

? Game

2Game

? Game

2Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Type

Game

Game

Time
8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm

7:00pm

Time
4:30pm

4:30pm

Versus

Sheyenne

Fargo Shanley

Fargo Davies

West Fargo

Bismarck High School
Williston

Mandan High School
Legacy High School
Legacy

Bismarck Century

Versus
Bismarck High School

Legacy High School

Location Location Detail

Duane Carlson
Stadium

Fargo Shanley High
School

Duane Carlson
Stadium

West Fargo High
School

Duane Carlson
Stadium

Williston High
School

Duane Carlson
Stadium

Sanford Sports
Complex

Sanford Sports
Complex

Duane Carlson
Stadium

Location Location Detail

Duane Carlson
Stadium

Comments

Homecoming

Comments
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Days

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Date

09/09/2024

09/16/2024

09/23/2024

09/30/2024

10/07/2024

10/14/2024

10/21/2024

Type

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Time
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
4:30pm

5:00pm

Minot Magicians - Football: Boys - 9th (as of 06-17-2024)

Days

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Date
08/29/2024

09/05/2024

09/12/2024

09/19/2024

09/26/2024

10/03/2024

10/10/2024

10/17/2024

10/24/2024

Type

2Game

? Game

2Game

? Game

? Game

2Game

? Game

2Game

? Game

Time
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

Versus

Bismarck Century
Minot North

Bismarck High School
Williston

Mandan High School
Legacy High School

Bismarck Century

Versus
Bismarck High School

Minot North
Bismarck Century
Legacy High School
Bismarck High School

Williston

Mandan High School

Legacy High School

Bismarck Century

Location Location Detail

Duane Carlson
Stadium

Duane Carlson
Stadium

Bismarck
Community Bowl

Duane Carlson
Stadium

Starion Sports
Complex

Duane Carlson
Stadium

Bismarck
Community Bowl

Location Location Detail

Hughes Field

Duane Carlson
Stadium

Sanford Sports
Complex

Duane Carlson
Stadium

Duane Carlson
Stadium

Williston High
School

Duane Carlson
Stadium

Duane Carlson
Stadium

Comments

Comments
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Minot Magicians - Football: Boys - 9th A (as of 06-17-2024)

Days

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Date

08/29/2024

09/12/2024
09/26/2024

10/10/2024

10/24/2024

Type

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

Time
4:00pm

5:00pm
TBD

TBD

4:30pm

Versus
Bismarck High School

Bismarck Century
Bismarck High School

Mandan High School

Bismarck Century

Location Location Detail

Hughes Educational
Center

Sanford Sports
Complex

Duane Carlson
Stadium

Duane Carlson
Stadium

Comments
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