

Minot Magicians Football Schedule

(as of 06-17-2024)

Minot Magicians - Football: Boys - Varsity (as of 06-17-2024)

Days	Date	Туре	Time	Versus	Location	Location Detail	Comments
Fri	08/30/2024	? Game	8:00pm	Sheyenne	Duane Carlson Stadium		
Fri	09/06/2024	? Game	7:00pm	Fargo Shanley	Fargo Shanley High School		
Fri	09/13/2024	? Game	7:00pm	Fargo Davies	Duane Carlson Stadium		Homecoming
Fri	09/20/2024	? Game	7:00pm	West Fargo	West Fargo High School		
Fri	09/27/2024	Game	7:00pm	Bismarck High School	Duane Carlson Stadium		
Fri	10/04/2024	Game	7:00pm	Williston	Williston High School		
Fri	10/11/2024	Game	7:00pm	Mandan High School	Duane Carlson Stadium		
Thu	10/17/2024	Game	6:30pm	Legacy High School	Sanford Sports Complex		
Thu	10/17/2024	Game	7:00pm	Legacy	Sanford Sports Complex		
Fri	10/25/2024	Game	7:00pm	Bismarck Century	Duane Carlson Stadium		

Minot Magicians - Football: Boys - JV (as of 06-17-2024)

Days	Date	Туре	Time	Versus	Location	Location Detail	Comments
Mon	08/26/2024	Game	4:30pm	Bismarck High School	Duane Carlson Stadium		
Mon	09/02/2024	Game	4:30pm	Legacy High School			

Days	Date	Туре	Time	Versus	Location	Location Detail	Comments
Mon	09/09/2024	Game	4:30pm	Bismarck Century	Duane Carlson Stadium		
Mon	09/16/2024	Game	4:30pm	Minot North	Duane Carlson Stadium		
Mon	09/23/2024	Game	5:00pm	Bismarck High School	Bismarck Community Bowl		
Mon	09/30/2024	Game	4:30pm	Williston	Duane Carlson Stadium		
Mon	10/07/2024	Game	5:30pm	Mandan High School	Starion Sports Complex		
Mon	10/14/2024	Game	4:30pm	Legacy High School	Duane Carlson Stadium		
Mon	10/21/2024	Game	5:00pm	Bismarck Century	Bismarck Community Bowl		

Minot Magicians - Football: Boys - 9th (as of 06-17-2024)

Days	Date	Туре	Time	Versus	Location	Location Detail	Comments
Thu	08/29/2024	? Game	4:00pm	Bismarck High School	Hughes Field		
Thu	09/05/2024	? Game	4:30pm	Minot North	Duane Carlson Stadium		
Thu	09/12/2024	? Game	5:00pm	Bismarck Century	Sanford Sports Complex		
Thu	09/19/2024	? Game	4:30pm	Legacy High School	Duane Carlson Stadium		
Thu	09/26/2024	? Game	4:30pm	Bismarck High School	Duane Carlson Stadium		
Thu	10/03/2024	? Game	4:30pm	Williston	Williston High School		
Thu	10/10/2024	? Game	4:30pm	Mandan High School	Duane Carlson Stadium		
Thu	10/17/2024	? Game	4:00pm	Legacy High School			
Thu	10/24/2024	? Game	4:30pm	Bismarck Century	Duane Carlson Stadium		

Minot Magicians - Football: Boys - 9th A (as of 06-17-2024)

Days	Date	Туре	Time	Versus	Location	Location Detail	Comments
Thu	08/29/2024	Game	4:00pm	Bismarck High School	Hughes Educational Center		
Thu	09/12/2024	Game	5:00pm	Bismarck Century	Sanford Sports Complex		
Thu	09/26/2024	Game	TBD	Bismarck High School			
Thu	10/10/2024	Game	TBD	Mandan High School	Duane Carlson Stadium		
Thu	10/24/2024	Game	4:30pm	Bismarck Century	Duane Carlson Stadium		